
Standard Results
4/15/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds 75 secSCT:

12001 Ralphie 47.82 11000 0 000

12002 Bode -- NQ3 2 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 71 secSCT:

16001 Tokey 45.77 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 69 secSCT:

20004 Zoe 57.33 11000 0 000

20003 Lucy 37.00 2951 0 000

20001 Riley 56.77 3951 0 000

16002 Maggie 49.60 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
4/15/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 139 yds 80 secSCT:

8201 Rico -- NQ1 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds 75 secSCT:

12201 Sheba 51.86 NQ0 0 010

12202 Mia -- NQ0 0 110

12203 Galen 93.34 NQ3 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 71 secSCT:

16201 Smokey 42.47 11000 0 000

16203 Craze 46.71 2950 1 000

16205 Jayla -- NQ1 1 110

16206 Josey 53.93 NQ2 2 020



Standard Results
4/15/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 69 secSCT:

20209 Pip 62.38 11000 0 000

20206 Lily 46.04 2951 0 000

20202 Austin 74.64 3900 1 000

20203 Piper 56.39 NQ2 1 020

20204 Juice 37.66 NQ0 1 010

20208 Meg -- NQ1 0 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds 71 secSCT:

24204 Hemi 67.24 11000 0 000

24202 Jewels 73.35 2931 0 000

24201 Rush! 52.63 NQ2 0 020

24205 Sully 79.71 NQ2 0 000



Standard Results
4/15/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 73 secSCT:

8401 Happy 94.43 NQ1 1 000

8402 Pancho 66.67 NQ4 0 000

8403 Toni 81.71 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 70 secSCT:

12402 Pogo 91.33 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 67 secSCT:

16207 Paige 69.99 NQ5 3 040

16401 Thunder -- NQ0 0 100



Standard Results
4/15/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 65 secSCT:

20405 Dexter 38.99 11000 0 000

20201 Glitter 51.70 2951 0 000

20402 Whiz 52.74 3951 0 000

20205 Bree 56.62 4951 0 000

20002 Bailey 59.77 NQ2 0 000

20404 Tino -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds 67 secSCT:

24403 Hawke Eye 39.46 11000 0 000

24401 Harry 49.95 NQ2 0 010

24402 Gypsy 87.60 NQ2 1 000

24404 Louie 59.52 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8602 Dot 57.36 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT:

12604 Kylie 61.15 11000 0 000

12601 Rozi Z -- NQ2 1 100

12602 Willie -- ABS-- -- ------

12605 Izzy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT:

16604 Mac 49.92 11000 0 000

16605 Desi 67.86 NQ2 0 010

16606 Sky 63.63 NQ4 1 020

16602 Dolce -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT:

20207 AJ 58.21 NQ0 0 010

20401 Sainte 53.57 NQ2 0 010

20601 Doug 49.37 NQ1 0 000

20603 Coffee 46.95 NQ0 1 000

20604 Blanca 61.80 NQ0 0 010

20605 Frost 64.82 NQ1 4 010

20606 Versace 50.79 NQ0 0 030

20607 Hudson 57.13 NQ1 1 020

20609 Kiwi 61.98 NQ4 1 011

20610 Bella 70.81 NQ4 0 000

20611 Izzy 58.51 NQ1 0 000

20613 Tally -- NQ2 2 110

20615 Tiva 48.66 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 68 secSCT:

24601 Atlas 67.20 NQ1 3 010

24604 Hank 57.03 NQ2 1 030

24605 Swift 64.44 NQ1 1 020



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8810 Bizzie 43.41 11000 0 000

8805 Roxy 47.29 21000 0 000

8802 Haley 48.44 31000 0 000

8806 Abby 62.60 41000 0 000

8812 Bubbles 63.63 1000 0 000

8601 Sally -- NQ0 2 120

8801 Dozer 67.78 NQ1 1 000

8803 Chief 61.47 NQ1 1 000

8804 Millie 42.37 NQ0 0 010

8807 Vicki 64.33 NQ2 0 000

8808 Brio 50.15 NQ1 0 020

8809 Grits 51.05 NQ0 0 010

8811 Kip 51.02 NQ1 0 010

12815 Riley 65.18 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT:

12826 Neil 36.99 11000 0 000

12828 Bizzy 41.12 21000 0 000

12805 Ruger 41.49 31000 0 000

12825 Abbie 46.71 41000 0 000

12833 Sevi 46.93 1000 0 000

12801 Brooke 47.37 1000 0 000

12802 Jazzy 50.76 1000 0 000

12834 Major 52.27 1000 0 000

12823 Wrecks 52.77 1000 0 000

12803 Tempo 53.19 1000 0 000

12824 Jersey 53.65 1000 0 000



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

12822 Kylie 58.16 1000 0 000

12812 Howie 60.40 1000 0 000

12804 Preston -- NQ1 2 110

12807 Jesse 49.46 NQ0 1 000

12808 Mini Cooper 68.25 NQ6 0 020

12809 Stevie 53.66 NQ1 1 010

12810 Fabio 84.19 NQ5 1 010

12813 Jet 47.46 NQ0 2 020

12816 Brumby 59.89 NQ0 1 010

12817 Keefer 55.43 NQ1 0 000

12820 Buddy 54.79 NQ1 1 000

12821 Boone 44.29 NQ0 1 000

12829 Willow 52.01 NQ1 1 010

12830 Wager 55.05 NQ1 1 010

12831 Tammie 52.01 NQ1 2 010

12832 Teddy 61.20 NQ1 0 010

12835 Parker 63.33 NQ0 0 010

12836 Breeze 47.05 NQ0 0 010

12806 Abbey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT:

16827 Diz 37.23 11000 0 000

16813 Maeby 37.51 21000 0 000

16803 Quigley 43.92 31000 0 000

16821 Robbie 46.48 41000 0 000

16801 Juno 46.80 1000 0 000

16816 Aimee 46.87 1000 0 000

16817 Punkin 48.10 1000 0 000

16833 Raleigh 48.75 1000 0 000

16822 Dani 49.96 1000 0 000



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

16806 Brady 50.14 1000 0 000

16820 Clare 52.57 1000 0 000

16826 Fletch 53.09 1000 0 000

16829 Cayenne 54.96 1000 0 000

16812 Zelda 59.89 1000 0 000

16802 Otto 42.86 NQ0 1 000

16804 Polo 38.52 NQ0 0 010

16805 Ozzie 54.50 NQ1 1 000

16808 Cleo 48.03 NQ0 1 010

16809 Piper 54.60 NQ0 0 010

16810 Skeeter 42.59 NQ0 0 010

16811 Dillon -- NQ1 0 100

16814 Daisy 62.26 NQ3 2 010

16815 Tango 47.88 NQ1 0 010

16818 Teaa 47.28 NQ0 0 010

16819 Bandit 55.21 NQ1 0 000

16823 Murphe 48.04 NQ1 0 010

16824 Molly 63.58 NQ2 1 010

16828 Cruiser -- NQ0 0 120

16830 Mathilda 64.23 NQ1 0 000

16831 Lydia 50.58 NQ1 0 000

16832 Flower -- NQ1 0 120

16834 Pilot 51.83 NQ1 0 000

16807 Izzy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT:

20848 Wired 36.62 11000 0 000

20841 Bouncer 37.33 21000 0 000

20863 Driver 37.90 31000 0 000

20851 Charlee 37.96 41000 0 000



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

20847 Auggie 39.13 1000 0 000

20810 Jet 39.94 1000 0 000

20853 Kegger 40.65 1000 0 000

20842 Lucy 41.51 1000 0 000

20816 Wilson 43.44 1000 0 000

20854 Breeze 45.33 1000 0 000

20838 Summit 45.52 1000 0 000

20822 Spring 45.59 1000 0 000

20855 Lucy 46.05 1000 0 000

20861 Roxie 46.22 1000 0 000

20614 Emma 49.00 1000 0 000

20858 Chloe 49.90 1000 0 000

20602 Mea 50.93 1000 0 000

20844 Bart 51.46 1000 0 000

20807 Rhia 51.84 1000 0 000

20832 Reba 52.02 1000 0 000

20845 Sassy 52.17 1000 0 000

20826 Shay 52.18 1000 0 000

20849 Kirby 55.40 1000 0 000

20833 Fallon 58.15 1000 0 000

20805 Caly 63.02 1000 0 000

20616 Samantha 67.57 NQ4 1 000

20802 Forest 49.65 NQ0 1 000

20803 Trump 58.43 NQ4 0 020

20806 Kate 50.59 NQ1 0 000

20811 Trip 40.82 NQ1 1 000

20812 Rogue 52.02 NQ2 3 010

20814 Aidan 50.03 NQ0 1 020

20815 Jester 55.08 NQ1 1 000

20817 Blitz 43.90 NQ1 1 020

20818 Aavry 47.75 NQ1 0 010

20820 Savanna 56.09 NQ2 1 000

20821 Rush 37.60 NQ0 0 010

20824 Bomber 52.89 NQ1 0 000

20827 Gretchen -- NQ0 0 100

20828 Camilla 69.24 NQ4 0 000

20830 Desmond 47.86 NQ1 0 000

20831 Blade 49.25 NQ1 0 000

20834 Selby 54.09 NQ3 1 000



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

20835 Sparky 59.50 NQ1 0 010

20836 Jack 62.33 NQ2 3 121

20837 Ruffles 56.24 NQ1 0 000

20839 Katy 52.94 NQ0 0 011

20840 Bailey 40.33 NQ0 0 010

20846 Homer 62.31 NQ1 0 000

20852 Reese 38.03 NQ0 0 010

20856 Jet -- NQ1 0 000

20857 McKay 48.97 NQ0 0 020

20859 Jackie-Blue 51.46 NQ0 0 010

20860 SoBe 39.08 NQ1 0 010

20862 Penny -- NQ1 0 100

20804 Kadie -- ABS-- -- ------

20808 Paddy -- ABS-- -- ------

20809 Khaos -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Jack -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Ink -- ABS-- -- ------

20864 Rori -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 68 secSCT:

24817 Ashlee 38.59 11000 0 000

24825 Iggy 42.01 21000 0 000

24820 Ruby 44.37 31000 0 000

24807 Tamora 45.12 41000 0 000

24808 Chessie 50.09 1000 0 000

24823 Sophie 50.81 1000 0 000

24813 Millie 60.40 1000 0 000

24822 Trudi 60.89 1000 0 000

24602 Annie 50.21 NQ0 1 010

24801 Bridget 49.04 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

24802 Joule 58.77 NQ3 0 020

24804 Zulu 53.99 NQ1 1 010

24805 Maggie 46.67 NQ1 0 000

24806 Addie 44.33 NQ0 0 010

24809 Vince 49.35 NQ1 0 000

24811 Zara 41.25 NQ1 1 010

24812 Fosta 45.40 NQ0 0 010

24814 Berlin -- NQ1 0 100

24816 Bailey -- NQ2 0 100

24819 Beemer 63.34 NQ2 1 020

24821 MarJus 48.43 NQ0 0 010

24824 Tag 56.14 NQ2 1 000

24803 Desi -- ABS-- -- ------

24810 Grace -- ABS-- -- ------

24818 Artemis -- ABS-- -- ------

24826 Moni -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT:

26802 Effen 36.04 11000 0 000

26801 Panda 42.32 NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
4/15/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 139 yds 85 secSCT:

4201 Munchkin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 76 secSCT:

12204 Gabby 43.31 NQ0 0 011

12205 Vogue -- NQ4 0 100

12207 Portia 41.71 NQ0 0 010

12209 Roger 72.94 NQ3 2 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds 74 secSCT:

16212 Annie 60.03 1902 0 000

16211 Catch -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/15/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 76 secSCT:

20213 Flynn -- NQ3 0 100

20211 Leo -- ABS-- -- ------

20217 Waffle -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/15/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds 72 secSCT:

12404 Rudy 47.71 11000 0 000

12208 Finn 50.53 21000 0 000

12403 Wesley 58.71 31000 0 000

12206 Whyit -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 70 secSCT:

16210 Tango 41.82 1901 1 000

16403 Jack 75.04 2851 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 72 secSCT:

20411 Magi Z 76.74 1871 0 000

20412 Keyah 60.85 NQ0 0 010

20413 Ozzie 69.72 NQ3 0 030

20408 Ajax -- ABS-- -- ------

20414 Izzie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 72 secSCT:

12607 Brandy 66.30 11000 0 000

12606 Tag 49.08 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 73 secSCT:

20215 Huntleigh 50.86 11000 0 000

20618 Envy 87.18 NQ1 1 020



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds 79 secSCT:

4803 Casey 66.85 11000 0 000

4802 Foxy 54.45 NQ0 1 000

4804 Foo 74.78 NQ0 1 000

4801 Kate -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8822 Apollo 49.36 11000 0 000

8816 Stan 50.97 21000 0 000

8818 Coco 54.10 31000 0 000

8820 Cody 65.18 41000 0 000

8814 Me-Me 65.93 1000 0 000

8815 Arwen 61.27 NQ0 1 020

8819 Shadow 69.67 NQ1 2 010

8821 Ike -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 72 secSCT:

12841 Remy 51.94 11000 0 000

12840 Lyra 55.11 21000 0 000



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Preferred

12839 Pepper 63.00 31000 0 000

12837 Magic 76.89 NQ0 0 000

12838 Kaper 74.30 NQ0 2 000

12842 Trevor 60.21 NQ1 0 000

12843 Cooper 73.51 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT:

16608 Simon 44.22 11000 0 000

16842 Aladdin 46.52 21000 0 000

16838 Roz 47.41 31000 0 000

16845 Scotty 57.32 41000 0 000

16840 Sydney 58.84 1000 0 000

16841 Lucy 60.31 1000 0 000

16846 Clarence 65.68 NQ1 0 000

16847 Valley 59.15 NQ0 0 010

16848 Zoey 59.14 NQ0 0 010

16835 Mira -- ABS-- -- ------

16837 Rev -- ABS-- -- ------

16843 Rocky -- ABS-- -- ------

16844 Tony -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 73 secSCT:

20617 Mary 57.46 11000 0 000

20868 Austin 62.59 21000 0 000

20867 Jackie-O 59.55 NQ0 1 000

20869 Onyx 61.53 NQ1 1 000

20874 Savanna 60.80 NQ1 1 020

20873 Callie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/15/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 116 yds 46 secSCT:

12002 Bode 48.98 1882 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 118 yds 43 secSCT:

16001 Tokey 36.71 NQ0 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT:

20001 Riley 33.54 11000 0 000

16002 Maggie 37.02 21000 0 000

20004 Zoe 47.62 3881 0 000

20003 Lucy 28.30 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 116 yds 46 secSCT:

12203 Galen 55.11 1910 0 000

12201 Sheba 44.22 NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 118 yds 43 secSCT:

16203 Craze 32.24 1902 0 000

16205 Jayla -- NQ1 1 110

16206 Josey 47.53 NQ3 2 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT:

20208 Meg 40.09 11000 0 000

20203 Piper 42.49 2931 0 000

20202 Austin 61.47 NQ0 0 010

20204 Juice 37.78 NQ1 1 010

20205 Bree 35.64 NQ1 1 000

20206 Lily 29.36 NQ2 2 020

20209 Pip 28.63 NQ1 1 020

20404 Tino -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/15/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds 43 secSCT:

24403 Hawke Eye 20.38 11000 0 000

24201 Rush! 31.66 2951 0 000

24202 Jewels 50.65 3881 0 000

24204 Hemi -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/15/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds 49 secSCT:

8201 Rico -- NQ4 0 100

8401 Happy 53.00 NQ1 2 010

8403 Toni 60.52 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds 46 secSCT:

12202 Mia 35.74 11000 0 000

12402 Pogo 45.76 21000 0 000

12001 Ralphie 44.94 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 43 secSCT:

16201 Smokey 31.59 11000 0 000

16401 Thunder -- NQ0 1 100

16602 Dolce -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/15/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds 41 secSCT:

20207 AJ 34.29 11000 0 000

20002 Bailey 55.87 NQ5 1 000

20201 Glitter 36.59 NQ0 1 000

20402 Whiz 42.52 NQ4 2 020

20405 Dexter 24.54 NQ1 1 010

20615 Tiva 58.89 NQ4 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds 43 secSCT:

24603 Gauge 43.43 1951 0 000

24401 Harry -- NQ3 0 130

24404 Louie 58.18 NQ3 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 49 secSCT:

8801 Dozer 41.68 11000 0 000

8402 Pancho 44.50 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds 46 secSCT:

12604 Kylie 42.32 11000 0 000

12810 Fabio 50.83 NQ1 1 020

12602 Willie -- ABS-- -- ------

12605 Izzy -- ABS-- -- ------

12806 Abbey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 44 secSCT:

16207 Paige 40.55 NQ2 3 020

16604 Mac 35.23 NQ2 0 020

16605 Desi 49.10 NQ2 0 010

16606 Sky 41.12 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 42 secSCT:

20609 Kiwi 29.18 11000 0 000

20812 Rogue 29.89 21000 0 000

20603 Coffee 34.06 31000 0 000

20844 Bart 37.80 41000 0 000

20607 Hudson 39.97 1000 0 000

20604 Blanca 44.64 940 0 000

20401 Sainte 48.32 NQ2 1 000

20601 Doug 36.95 NQ1 0 000

20605 Frost 40.64 NQ0 1 000

20611 Izzy -- NQ1 0 120

20613 Tally 35.08 NQ1 1 010

20859 Jackie-Blue 53.89 NQ2 1 000

20803 Trump -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT:

24402 Gypsy -- NQ2 0 110

24601 Atlas 47.25 NQ1 1 000

24605 Swift 39.80 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 49 secSCT:

8810 Bizzie 31.08 11000 0 000

8804 Millie 32.33 21000 0 000

8802 Haley 34.20 31000 0 000

8811 Kip 37.66 41000 0 000

8809 Grits 39.57 1000 0 000

8602 Dot 39.75 1000 0 000

12815 Riley 44.80 1000 0 000

8803 Chief 46.72 1000 0 000

8812 Bubbles 48.27 1000 0 000

8807 Vicki 48.82 1000 0 000

8601 Sally 41.69 NQ1 0 010

8805 Roxy 34.50 NQ0 1 000

8806 Abby 54.29 NQ2 0 000

8808 Brio 32.71 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds 46 secSCT:

12826 Neil 26.77 11000 0 000

12805 Ruger 29.43 21000 0 000

12828 Bizzy 29.43 31000 0 000

12833 Sevi 32.81 41000 0 000

12825 Abbie 34.16 1000 0 000

12401 Bungee 34.43 1000 0 000

12807 Jesse 35.09 1000 0 000

12830 Wager 37.48 1000 0 000

12823 Wrecks 37.98 1000 0 000

12817 Keefer 40.10 1000 0 000

12829 Willow 40.18 1000 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

12809 Stevie 40.85 1000 0 000

12813 Jet 41.11 1000 0 000

12802 Jazzy 41.66 1000 0 000

12834 Major 41.97 1000 0 000

12831 Tammie 43.83 1000 0 000

12601 Rozi Z 45.85 NQ0 1 000

12801 Brooke 33.02 NQ0 0 010

12803 Tempo 50.35 NQ0 0 000

12808 Mini Cooper 42.65 NQ3 1 000

12816 Brumby 38.94 NQ1 1 000

12820 Buddy 41.14 NQ2 0 000

12821 Boone 36.20 NQ0 1 010

12822 Kylie -- NQ0 0 100

12824 Jersey 38.62 NQ0 1 000

12832 Teddy 35.52 NQ0 0 030

12836 Breeze 34.01 NQ0 0 010

12804 Preston -- ABS-- -- ------

12835 Parker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 44 secSCT:

16827 Diz 26.06 11000 0 000

16813 Maeby 27.67 21000 0 000

16804 Polo 28.59 31000 0 000

16823 Murphe 28.61 41000 0 000

16810 Skeeter 30.73 1000 0 000

16816 Aimee 31.24 1000 0 000

16805 Ozzie 33.18 1000 0 000

16815 Tango 34.24 1000 0 000

16818 Teaa 34.57 1000 0 000

16821 Robbie 36.07 1000 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

16820 Clare 37.21 1000 0 000

16822 Dani 37.65 1000 0 000

16814 Daisy 38.12 1000 0 000

16824 Molly 42.97 1000 0 000

16809 Piper 44.01 1000 0 000

16801 Juno 36.84 NQ0 0 010

16802 Otto 37.29 NQ2 0 020

16803 Quigley 31.65 NQ1 0 010

16806 Brady 40.60 NQ1 0 000

16808 Cleo 34.67 NQ1 0 010

16812 Zelda -- NQ2 0 020

16817 Punkin 40.31 NQ0 1 000

16819 Bandit 46.03 NQ2 0 010

16826 Fletch 37.56 NQ1 0 010

16828 Cruiser 50.13 NQ3 2 020

16829 Cayenne 45.82 NQ1 0 000

16830 Mathilda -- NQ1 1 110

16831 Lydia 42.91 NQ0 1 000

16832 Flower 55.76 NQ1 1 010

16833 Raleigh 40.28 NQ0 0 010

16834 Pilot 31.88 NQ1 1 010

16807 Izzy -- ABS-- -- ------

16811 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 42 secSCT:

20841 Bouncer 25.64 11000 0 000

20821 Rush 25.73 21000 0 000

20863 Driver 25.84 31000 0 000

20852 Reese 25.89 41000 0 000

20847 Auggie 26.63 1000 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

20810 Jet 27.83 1000 0 000

20814 Aidan 28.21 1000 0 000

20815 Jester 29.05 1000 0 000

20831 Blade 30.23 1000 0 000

20842 Lucy 30.85 1000 0 000

20822 Spring 32.19 1000 0 000

20858 Chloe 32.63 1000 0 000

20857 McKay 33.39 1000 0 000

20610 Bella 33.68 1000 0 000

20614 Emma 35.31 1000 0 000

20856 Jet 35.49 1000 0 000

20824 Bomber 35.57 1000 0 000

20837 Ruffles 36.34 1000 0 000

20833 Fallon 36.51 1000 0 000

20832 Reba 36.75 1000 0 000

20826 Shay 37.05 1000 0 000

20602 Mea 37.19 1000 0 000

20849 Kirby 37.39 1000 0 000

20862 Penny 38.06 1000 0 000

20855 Lucy 39.24 1000 0 000

20606 Versace 29.26 NQ0 0 010

20616 Samantha 47.89 NQ2 2 000

20802 Forest 30.33 NQ1 1 010

20804 Kadie 29.74 NQ0 1 000

20805 Caly 53.79 NQ0 0 000

20806 Kate 27.77 NQ0 0 020

20807 Rhia 32.38 NQ1 1 020

20811 Trip 27.77 NQ1 0 000

20816 Wilson 32.13 NQ1 1 000

20817 Blitz 35.21 NQ1 1 020

20818 Aavry 31.42 NQ0 2 010

20820 Savanna 41.54 NQ4 1 020

20827 Gretchen 34.33 NQ0 1 010

20828 Camilla 45.83 NQ1 0 000

20830 Desmond -- NQ1 1 000

20834 Selby -- NQ1 1 100

20835 Sparky 51.00 NQ2 2 000

20836 Jack 37.11 NQ0 1 010

20838 Summit 40.10 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

20839 Katy 41.73 NQ1 0 010

20840 Bailey 28.76 NQ1 1 030

20845 Sassy 40.02 NQ0 1 000

20848 Wired 28.51 NQ1 0 000

20851 Charlee 31.25 NQ0 1 000

20853 Kegger 33.15 NQ0 1 000

20854 Breeze 32.90 NQ1 0 010

20860 SoBe 32.43 NQ0 2 010

20861 Roxie 34.82 NQ0 1 010

20808 Paddy -- ABS-- -- ------

20809 Khaos -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Jack -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Ink -- ABS-- -- ------

20864 Rori -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT:

24805 Maggie 28.60 11000 0 000

24825 Iggy 30.04 21000 0 000

24820 Ruby 30.16 31000 0 000

24811 Zara 31.01 41000 0 000

24809 Vince 32.53 1000 0 000

24802 Joule 32.86 1000 0 000

24812 Fosta 33.38 1000 0 000

24807 Tamora 34.63 1000 0 000

24821 MarJus 34.87 1000 0 000

24823 Sophie 36.40 1000 0 000

24814 Berlin 39.36 1000 0 000

24824 Tag 39.88 1000 0 000

24822 Trudi 41.01 1000 0 000

24602 Annie 40.48 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Regular

24604 Hank 31.59 NQ0 0 010

24801 Bridget 34.07 NQ1 0 010

24804 Zulu 42.77 NQ2 1 020

24806 Addie 36.35 NQ0 2 000

24808 Chessie 42.85 NQ1 2 010

24813 Millie 47.45 NQ0 0 000

24816 Bailey 46.00 NQ0 0 000

24817 Ashlee 29.70 NQ0 1 020

24819 Beemer 33.33 NQ0 0 010

24803 Desi -- ABS-- -- ------

24810 Grace -- ABS-- -- ------

24818 Artemis -- ABS-- -- ------

24826 Moni -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 159 yds 42 secSCT:

26801 Panda 25.46 11000 0 000

26802 Effen 25.69 21000 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 116 yds 55 secSCT:

4201 Munchkin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds 48 secSCT:

12204 Gabby 30.19 11000 0 000

12207 Portia 31.33 21000 0 000

12205 Vogue 47.94 3902 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds 45 secSCT:

16210 Tango 20.02 11000 0 000

16212 Annie 45.03 21000 0 000

16211 Catch -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/15/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 48 secSCT:

20210 Gus 40.98 NQ0 2 010

20212 Cato 36.07 NQ1 2 010

20216 Elfie 57.30 NQ4 1 020

20211 Leo -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/15/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds 48 secSCT:

12404 Rudy 33.46 11000 0 000

12206 Whyit 35.85 21000 0 000

12208 Finn 36.73 31000 0 000

12209 Roger 60.39 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 46 secSCT:

16208 Sophie 49.27 NQ2 0 000

16403 Jack 63.01 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds 48 secSCT:

20412 Keyah 39.56 11000 0 000

20409 Kioti 45.56 21000 0 000

20217 Waffle 33.08 NQ1 2 010

20411 Magi Z 49.77 NQ0 1 010

20413 Ozzie 44.52 NQ0 0 010

20414 Izzie 64.62 NQ2 0 000

20618 Envy 58.44 NQ1 0 030

20408 Ajax -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 49 secSCT:

12403 Wesley 42.48 11000 0 000

12839 Pepper 46.77 21000 0 000

12606 Tag 38.08 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 47 secSCT:

16845 Scotty 45.83 11000 0 000

16841 Lucy 48.74 2970 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT:

20215 Huntleigh 43.00 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 149 yds 54 secSCT:

4802 Foxy 39.13 11000 0 000

4803 Casey 48.25 NQ0 1 000

4801 Kate -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 51 secSCT:

8822 Apollo 37.87 11000 0 000

8816 Stan 37.93 21000 0 000

8815 Arwen 45.30 31000 0 000

8814 Me-Me 52.04 NQ0 0 000

8818 Coco 46.82 NQ0 1 000

8819 Shadow 52.84 NQ0 0 000

8820 Cody 59.04 NQ1 0 000

8821 Ike -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 49 secSCT:

12841 Remy 39.83 11000 0 000

12840 Lyra 40.09 21000 0 000

12838 Kaper 45.71 31000 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Preferred

12843 Cooper 46.64 41000 0 000

12607 Brandy 54.55 NQ1 0 010

12837 Magic 62.01 NQ0 0 000

12842 Trevor 50.67 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 47 secSCT:

16842 Aladdin 34.39 11000 0 000

16608 Simon 35.70 NQ0 1 000

16838 Roz 40.37 NQ0 1 000

16840 Sydney 53.18 NQ0 0 000

16843 Rocky 30.00 NQ0 0 010

16846 Clarence 62.14 NQ2 0 010

16847 Valley 44.96 NQ0 1 000

16835 Mira -- ABS-- -- ------

16837 Rev -- ABS-- -- ------

16844 Tony -- ABS-- -- ------

16848 Zoey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT:

20874 Savanna 40.15 11000 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/12

Excellent B - Preferred

20867 Jackie-O 44.09 21000 0 000

20869 Onyx 44.21 31000 0 000

20617 Mary 46.60 41000 0 000

20868 Austin 57.90 NQ2 1 000

20873 Callie -- ABS-- -- ------




